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Idioma e escrita

D

PT/AUC/ELU/UC-AUC/B/001-001/A/007572

Alexandre Rodrigues de Araujo
1746-11-04 - 1754-07-30

Arquivo da Universidade de Coimbra
Universidade de Coimbra

Filiacdo: Domingos Rodrigues de Araujo
Naturalidade: Lisboa

Faculdade: Canones

Matricula(s): 01.10.1747
08.11.1748
01.10.1750
01.10.1751
12.01.1752
14.06.1754

Instituta: 04.11.1746

Formatura: 30.07.1754
Veja caderno junto aos Livros de Atos 88

Portugués

11



